ShockDot Impact Indicator
ShockDot impact indicators
are a proven visual deterrent
to improper handling and
reduce damage by
up to 60%.
Protect your investments. Drive down damages. Improve your margins.
ShockDot is a cost-effective solution that detects the mishandling of products and packages during shipment.

Below are examples of ShockDot results:
Key Specifications
Sensitivity range 25 - 100G
Impact duration 0.5 - 50ms
Tolerance ±15% at 20°C / 68°F, 1 ATM
Operating temperature -25°C to 60°C / -13°F to 140°F
Security Tamperproof, Serialized and QR code
Adhesive Acrylic
Product life 2 years from date of sale, when stored
at 20°C / 68°F, 1 ATM
Storage recommendations 20°C / 68°F, 1 ATM, 0-99% RH
Non-condensing
Weight (varies by sensitivity) 1.98g
Dimensions 3.8 in x 3.8 in / 96.52 mm x 96.52 mm
Product Description Part Number*
100G (Green)* SD-100G
75G (Orange)* SD-75G
50G (Red)* SD-50G
37G (Purple}* SD-37G
25G (Yellow)* SD-25G
Companion Label - 200/roll 26106
Companion Label - 500/roll 26107
*Minimum order quantity: 100
No activation:    Activation: